Bushley Parish Council Precept and Budget 2024-25

WCC Funding

30x£13.28per month=£398.40 x3=£1195.20}

25x£16.22per month=£405.50 x9=£3649.50}

add £220 increase for year

CALC

11 sessions @£32

Microsoft & Norton

DDay

inc of £46
Reserves
Youth Fund 200
Election fee 23-24 250
General Reserves 4959

11000

5065
200
300
100
175

290
180
200
200
352
100

150
200
800
35
274
7
250
2457

N

11000

INFLOWS

Carried over

Precept

W(CC Lengthsman (i)

VAT (ii)

OUTFLOWS

Lengthsman

Clerk's Remuneration

Clerk's training

Clerk's Expenses

Councillor's Training

Internal Audit

BHIB Insurance

Subscriptions (iv)

Office expenses

Asset Maintenance

BVH Rental

Poppy Appeal/Grants

Sundries (v)

BPC computer (Clerk)

Projects "

.gov.uk
I0C - GDPR
Scribe accounting system
Bank charges
Election fee
Asset Purchase-Speed Indictor Device

Total



