			WCC Le
			VAT (ii)
			OUTFLO
	WCC Funding		Lengths
	30x£13.28per month=f	E398.40 x3=£1195.20}	5065 Clerk's
	25x£16.22per month=f	£405.50 x9=£3649.50}	200 Clerk's
	add £220 increase for y	/ear	300 Clerk's
			100 Council
			175 Interna
			290 BHIB In
	CALC		180 Subscri
			200 Office ex
			200 Asset N
	11 sessions @£32		352 BVH Re
			100 Poppy /
			Sundrie
	Microsoft & Norton		150 BPC co
	DDay		200 Projects
			800 .gov.uk
			35 IOC - GD
	inc of £46		274 Scribe ad
Reserves			72 Bank cha
Youth Fund		200	250 Election
Election fee 23-24		250	2457 Asset Pu
General R	leserves	4959	
			11000 Total

	INFLOWS	
	Carried over	
11000	Precept	
	WCC Lengthsman (i)	
	VAT (ii)	
	OUTFLOWS	
	Lengthsman	
5065	Clerk's Remuneration	
200	Clerk's training	
300	Clerk's Expenses	
100	Councillor's Training	
175	Internal Audit	
290	BHIB Insurance	
180	Subscriptions (iv)	
200	Office expenses	
200	Asset Maintenance	
352	BVH Rental	
100	Poppy Appeal/Grants	
	Sundries (v)	
150	BPC computer (Clerk)	
200	Projects	
800	.gov.uk	
35	IOC - GDPR	
274	Scribe accounting syste	m
72	Bank charges	
	Election fee	
2457	Asset Purchase-Speed I	ndictor Device
11000	Total	